
1/24/2020 2:26:53 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7 SPED 7 SPECIAL NEEDS AM

Sweet Home School District #55

Route:
Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:7 SPED 7

86

MILLER, STEVE

JUNIOR HIGH

06:21 am
08:07 am

105:16

45.19 mi.

15
13

MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:06:01 am 08:12 am

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:21 am BUS GARAGESTART

6:38 am 37441 OR-228 [NE]STOP 1

6:54 am 1131 LONG ST (APT UPSTAIRS) [S]STOP 1

6:56 am 1237 NANDINA ST [N]STOP 1

6:58 am MOUNTAIN SHADOW TRAILER PARK [S]STOP 1

7:02 am MOUNTAIN VIEW RD @ HARDING ST [S]STOP 1

7:04 am LONG ST @ 23RD AVE [NE]STOP 1

7:08 am 3137 MAIN ST (TRAILOR VILLA) [S]STOP 1

7:09 am 3224 MAIN ST [N]STOP 1

7:12 am 4110 OSAGE ST [S]STOP 1

7:15 am 4342 CITABRIA ST [S]STOP 1

7:17 am 4416 AIRPORT RD [S]STOP 1

7:18 am 1285 46TH AVE [E]STOP 1

7:20 am 4610 MAIN ST (FIR VIEW VILLA TAILER PARK) [NE]STOP 1

7:24 am FOSTER ESSTOP 8

7:32 am 43747 WILEY CREEK DR [SE]STOP 1

7:43 am 300 W HOLLEY RD [N]STOP 1

7:48 am HOLLEY ESSTOP 2

7:57 am OAK HEIGHTS ESSTOP 3

8:03 am JUNIOR HIGHDEST 2

8:07 am BUS GARAGEGARAGE


